
Fedkz. Invoice Number: -
Invoice Date: Jul 05.2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 1 of a 

FedEx Tax ID: 71-0427007 

Billing Account Shipping Address: Invoice Questions? 
FedEx Account Services 

US Phone: (800) 622.1147 M-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: vnvw.tedex.com 

Invoice Summary Jul 05, 2002 

FedEx Express Services 

Transportation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

6.35 

0.16 

Total Charges  6.51 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE.- _._USD $ 6.51 

The FedEx Ground accounts referenced in This invoice have been lianslerred and =Ivied lo. are owned by. and we payable co FedEx Express. 

To ensure proper cialit please return this portion with Yourpernem to fi dEx. 
Please do not staple ot fold. Please make your check payable to Feat 

C For Chong* or Stott chock hoe uro croon loon on noon, 5C» 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Jul 20. 2002 

Irrrllllrrrll I,I,,I,I 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

USD $ 6.51 
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Invoice Number: 
Invoice Date: Jul 05. 2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 2 of 4 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No..Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

Flf FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PND Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Party's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change In address for the account a listed below 

Account Number: 

Name: 

E Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: Apt.: Suite: 

City: 

Phone ( 

Autheriring Signature: 

Zp 

EFTA00217710



Invoice Number: -
Invoice Date: Jul 05. 2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 3 of 4 

FedEx Express Payment Type Detail (Original) 

Picked up: Jun 21. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION Foxex maw use: itcoisookonnik 

Fuel Surtharge FedEti has applied a fuel surcharge of 2.50% to This shpment 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 0 

Tracking ID Sender Recipient 
Service Type FedEx Slandard Overnight LAUREN KWINTNER PEUGLAND 
Package Type FedEx Envelope NYSG LLC NEW ALBANY PROPERTY INC 
Zone 
Pieces 1 US 
Weill 1.0 Ds. 0.5 kgs 
Delivered Jun 25.2002 13:57 
SewCe 
Area Code AA 

Signed by 0.0AKLEY Total Transportation Charges USD S 631 
Bundle ID 000 

Transpodalion Charge 6.35 
Fuel Swcharge 0.16 

Payment Type Detail Subtotal . _USD S 631 
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Invoice Number: 
Invoice Date: 

Account Number: 

Page: 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

Jul 05. 2002 

4 of4 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 MAPCO. Prepaid. Damestic 
016 °CO.Prepaid. Dream 
017 ECOD. Prepail Demme 
018 FedE. 'rood. PPP. Preyed. Dervslc 
019 Prepaid. Demesne 
020 MAPCO. Collect. Domestic 
021 CedeO. Damask 
030 COO. Called. Domestic 
031 ECOD. Calvet. Dorroxx 
032 Cod, COD. Colon. Dervslc 
033 Guaranteed Funds COO. Calbcl, Domestic 

136 Grunt Prolukl.NK Return 
408 Guaranteed Funds COO. Plopa11, Dream 
809 Cod, COD. Raped. Domestic 
410 haPCO. 000. Propel!. Domasie 
411 MAPCO. COO. Centel. Dementia 
412 ALOWCO. ECOD. Presort. DOMOSOC 
413 MAPCO. ECOD. Colon. Damask 
414 /403PCO. PPP. Propa4 DOMOSOC 
415 PaaPCO.Guananlood Funds COO. Ppd. Dom 
416 &top OD. Cash COO. Poo id. Domestic 
417 DI 3rd Parh.. Domesiv 
418 B1 3rd Party. A‘eoPOD. Drneelic 
419 Ell 3rd Party, COO. Dredic 
420 Bit 3rd Party. Cmarnreeve Ft to COO. Dom 
421 Ell 3rd Party. cam coo. Domestic 
422 EMI ReopieM. Domenic 
423 DI Reopiam. AulaP30. Damos1e 
424 BI Reopen'. COO. Domestic 
425 Bl Fleopioni.Guataoteed Funds COO. Dom. 
426 EMI ReopieM. Cash COD. Dom 
427 AzaPCO.C.vh CCD. Ceded. Damosac 
428 MAPCO. Guaranteed Funds COD. COWL Dom 
429 ECOO. B11 3d Party. Damesse 
430 MAPCO. COO. Oil ad Petty. Canasta° 
431 AsoaPCO. ECOD. 86 3rdfluty. Domestic 
432 ALOWCO. Cash COD. BI 3n1Paity. Domestic 
433 MAPCO. Guaranteed Funds COD. Bil 3rd Party. Corn. 
434 ECOO. 811Rcopent. Corneal% 
435 MAPCO. COO. Oil Fkcident. Domenic 
436 ALOWCO. EMI). BO Redolent Dorneatic 
437 MAPCO. Cash COD. Bil Reopint. Dorreele 
438 AeoPCO. Guarani/6d Funds C00. 811 Hoopoe% Dom. 

FedEx International Ground 
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.444oP00. Pinmid 
000. Prepay' 
1030. Peeped 
PRP. Prepaid 
Prepaid 
MAPCO. Collect 
Calm 
Guararteed Funds COO. Prepaid 
Cash COO. Roped 
MAPCO. COO. Peeped 
isaPCO.Cetlect 

MAPCO. ECOD. PIOPOO 
ALOWCO. ECOD. Colon 
MAPCO. PRP. Peeped 
ALOWCO.Guatantoo0 Funds03M Promo 
0403PCO. Cash COO. Fyapaid 
DI 3rd Pony 
Bil 3rd Party. ActoP00 
DI 3rd Party. COO 
Bil 3rd Party. Guaranteed Fulls COO 
DI 3rd Pony. Cot. COD 
BI Recosioni 
Bl Peopient AutoP00 
Bl Reopiem. COO 
Oil Rectwe Guaranteed Funds COO 
Bil Receive Cash COD 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

800 
801 
809 
810 
814 
818 
820 
824 
828 
830 
831 
8% 
836 
837 
838 
839 
SAO 
641 
813 
850 
851 
852 
BSI 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
859 
860 
861 
862 
863 
864 
865 
866 
869 
870 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
876 
877 
876 
879 
88) 
881 
862 
883 
881 

888 
895 

887 

AutoPOD. Premio 
Propos 
Sonalure. Prepaid 
Evening. AutoPOD. Noma 
evenvg. Repaid 
Erin:I.Signature. Prepaid 
Delo cream. riatort0. Porpaid 
Dale Certain. Prepaid 
Delo Conan. Drake°. Prepaid 
rcpoinimem. AuloPCO. Peeped 
Appolohnont Propaed 
P4A1ANWOD. Prepaid 
Ada Senature. Prepaid 
Erin,. AO WOD. Prepaid 
Evenini. but Swats*. Prepaid 
Dale Certain. Adull Ar.10PCO. Prepaid 
O010 Conain. Adult Signature. Prepad 
PCOOinime, 1 Adul Drakte. Prepaid 
Appointment AdulP00. Prepaid 
BM 3rd Peru 
B11,0 Pant. A410 POD 
BT 30 Pan/. Sonature 
Emery Chi 3d Pal). 
Ewnire. &13e0 Pony. AutoPOD 
emnin7.13il 3.0 Pany.SonAire 
Dam Certain. B1 3rd Party 
Dale Certain. Oil 3rd Party. 0.410PCO 
0010 Conan. 613rd Pony. Signature 
Pcpvnirnern Oil 3,0 Party 
Arpointment Bit 391 Pony. AutoP00 
BM 3rd Pry. 44.11 AtooP00 
▪ 3rd Part,. 444' Sirmum 

Oil Paly. Mut AutoP00 
Evening. Oil 3rd Pony. Aaut signet 
Ogle Certain. Oil 3ro Puny. PAM •444P00 
Dam Certain. B1 3rd Pony. Odh Sonata 
Be RectereM 
BM AxpontamPoo 
BM roxpont. Signature 
Erne Oil Reopen' 
surours. Oil norapani. AusaM30 
Emory Bit Ileormt. $9-eilere 
0010 Canal,. Bit aciopiere 
Ogle Coney,. Pit Artopml. AoloP00 
0010 Omar.. Bit rumpurr. manses. 
m‘poinenent Oil Apparent 
A(painlmom. Oil actopiert AutoM30 
Dl Reopen'. AcUl AVoPOD 
BM Purport Ate Sgnasure 
Evening. Oil necrimor AOua AuloP00 
Eveoleq. 811 nocapant Atka Signature 
Dole Conan Bit Report. Mut AutoP00 
Date Conan Bit rumplart kat sissies 
PaCluenem Oil Report Adul Somme 
Appoimmom 811 actopiert Ada AinoP00 

ZONE DEFINI1IONS 

24 °mordSonnet 48 crol0..:. • 
SoMaa to Hawes 

10 Sere:eta Puerto Ace 
14 
17 Saturn to Macke 
22 Sento erihn Alaska 
23 Saturn tam Alaska 
25 Sento ern Alaska 
51 It 51 Seen:eta [wade 
92 & 96 Stoke from 'two. IDelened) 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

(2) 
(3) 
(4) 
(5) 

(7) 
(8) 
(9) 

(11) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
(15) 
(16) 
(20) 
(21) 
(22) 
(23) 
(24) 
(25) 
(26) 
(27) 
129) 
(29) 
(30) 
(91) 
132) 
(33) 
(34) 
(35) 
(36) 
(37) 
(38) 
(39) 
(40) 
(41) 
(42) 
(43) 
(44) 
µ5) 
(46) 
(47) 
(48) 
(49) 
(50) 
(Si) 
(52) 
(3) 
(54) 

0.0.0. (Celled on °Ovary) 
A0.0. Alelmentedgement of Drewry) 
Cal Tag 
Peruse a. at Camera' Length anSorsi 
DmIereci Ydue 
Adetcds Genocide 
Hazardous WHOM 
A‘tomalle Real 01 Doloary 
Amistaal Ilanctim 
°mg:* Extra Sinew Foo 
Qrwaiyt> 160 W. 
Meant C.O.D.. 24 hours 
Bacon C.O.O.. 48 hours 
FedE. Grouts ReseenSal 
FOE. Ground Rosi6ordal Rural 
NM Rehm Transmopon Fee 
FOE. Siratuce Hum ocitirory 
FedE. Dale Certain Nome Detnny 
FodEe arponirnom Home Whom 
Fed& &mini Name CreliYerY 
RAE. Home Dolvory Resides 
Fee Nome Ochry Rendre,' Aural 
Cash C.O.D. Charm' 
Cash CAD. Nee 'only Cameo 
Cash C.O.D. EXIM omoroncocrumo 
Prcel pi Doling klemlage Cargo 
FOE. Home Dolecey Forced .00dorareet 
Fed& Nome DelverySorcherme Oat el Ssnice Area 
FOE. Homo Dolvery Surcharge • 1.122100US heatallal 
FOE. Homo Dolecey Surcharge • Over 70 Pounds 
FedE. Home Deteewy Sachem. COD Package 
Fuel Surcharge 
*comae ulOte Contra, Lenge, a-c$ OW' 
Osamu* a tOr et Urea+ 
Gene , 137 Contra, tempi a-clOWI 
5-cetancrial Mama Rachel Campo 
Grads Goods 4 Semites Tax • CST 
Canna turrnanzed and SoMoo Tax • HST 
Cawls Ousec Sala Toe • OST 
P.o:co, on 
Het Hew,' 
0eat:Cai CadreSurcharge 
OrnelOWed Dolton; Ptlteg 
0yr:cleated Rotuma Paduge 2600 2x6x11 
Conselao1ed nottrns Pe*aoe 4.06 4402 
00%Eldit0d Rotuma PO4 090 6.6x10. &deaf 
comalamod Returns P6Ouse ttx1C612 I DO 25.15 
Ornottletotl Aeltpne Paduge Al Chair 
Cansolciaurd Rotuma CMorsizo Package Chan:, 
nesensuensser 
Sammy Surcharge 

EFTA00217712


